
Jenna Anand janand@ccsnh.edu 427-7771 210L
Amy Darrigo-Doyle adarrigodoyle@ccsnh.edu 427-7622 210F
Maggie Duffy-Durkin mduffydurkin@ccsnh.edu 427-7645 210O
Amanda Voce avoce@ccsnh.edu 427-7625 210H
Siri Dumont sdumont@ccsnh.edu 427-7626 210I
Faculty Advisor

Lynda Bonneau lbonneau@ccsnh.edu 427-7660 413

Linda Richelson lrichelson@ccsnh.edu 427-7677 411
Paul Giuliano pgiuliano@ccsnh.edu 427-7740 R105
Dr. Rick Walters rwalters@ccsnh.edu 427-7670 419

John Mannarini jmannarini@ccsnh.edu 427-7714 200C
Paul Giuliano pgiuliano@ccsnh.edu 427-7740 R105
Deb Audino daudino@ccsnh.edu 427-7659 145A
Dr. Mike Gordon mgordon@ccsnh.edu 427-7689 144A

Deb Audino daudino@ccsnh.edu 427-7659 145A
Dr. Mike Gordon mgordon@ccsnh.edu 427-7689 144A

Paul Giuliano pgiuliano@ccsnh.edu 427-7740 R105
Meg Prescott mprescott@ccsnh.edu 427-7664 427

Eric Kulberg ekulberg@ccsnh.edu 427-7667 307
Mike Harrison mharrison@ccsnh.edu 427-7672 409
Kevin Behnke kbehnke@ccsnh.edu 427-7671 407
Tom Devaney tdevaney@ccsnh.edu 427-7765 313
Jennifer Ganim-Smith jganminsmith@ccsnh.edu 427-7668 415
Catherine Brophy cbrophy@ccsnh.edu 427-7694 417

Dr. Rick Walters rwalters@ccsnh.edu 427-7670 419
Dr. Emily Hinnov ehinnov@ccsnh.edu 427-7721 423
Cindy Walton cwalton@ccsnh.edu 427-7669 421
John Mannarini jmannarini@ccsnh.edu 427-7714 200C
Wendy Morrow wmorrow@ccsnh.edu 427-7738 200B
David Wilson dwilson@ccsnh.edu 427-7731 144

Tom Devaney tdevaney@ccsnh.edu 427-7665 313
Jordan Fansler jfansler@ccsnh.edu 427-7662 222
Laurie Mantegari lmantegari@ccsnh.edu 427-7657 401

Mike Harrison mharrison@ccsnh.edu 427-7672 409
Kevin Behnke kbehnke@ccsnh.edu 427-7671 407
Catherine Ciotti cciotti@ccsnh.edu 427-7655 145B
Dr. Brett LeClair bleclair@ccsnh.edu 427-7687 144D

Dr. Kim Williams kwilliams@ccsnh.edu 427-7688 144E

Jennifer Campbell jcampbell@ccsnh.edu 427-7690 144B
Maggie Duffy-Durkin mduffydurkin@ccsnh.edu 427-7645 210O
Maggie Duffy-Durkin mduffydurkin@ccsnh.edu 427-7645 210O
Dr. Martha Holland meholland@ccsnh.edu 427-7646 128

Paul Giuliano pgiuliano@ccsnh.edu 427-7740 R105
Paul Giuliano pgiuliano@ccsnh.edu 427-7740 R105
Dr. Nancy DeSotto ndesotto@ccsnh.edu 427-7685 327
Dr. Dulcinea Kaufman dkaufman@ccsnh.edu 427-7680 305

Sarah Raeburn sraeburn@ccsnh.edu 427-7683 309
Lori Mancuso lmancuso@ccsnh.edu 427-7681 325
Carrie Marchand cmarchand@ccsnh.edu 427-7679 317
Kelly McDonough kmcdonough@ccsnh.edu 427-7684 319

Barbie Laganiere blaganiere@ccsnh.edu 427-7682 321
Dr. Aimee Huard ahuard@ccsnh.edu 427-7673 221
Kristin Whitney kwhitney@ccsnh.edu 427-7691 304C
Maggie Duffy-Durkin mduffydurkin@ccsnh.edu 427-7645 210O
Dr. Deb Discher ddischer@ccsnh.edu 427-7696 154E
Bonnie Miller bmiller@ccsnh.edu 427-7695 154E

Paul Giuliano pgiuliano@ccsnh.edu 427-7740 R105

Great Bay Community College      Advisor Directory
Advising and Transfer
In addition to the majors listed below, the Advising Center works with all new, 
returning Liberal Arts and Non-Matriculated students as well as PNS Shipyard, and 
students seeking Transfer and Career Exploration.

Biotechnology
Chemistry
Computer Numeric Control (CNC)

Advanced Composites Manufacturing (ACM)
American Studies

Analytics and Practical Data Science
Automotive Technology

Hospitality Management or
Event & Planning Mgmt and Hotel/Restaurant Mgmt or Spa Mgmt

Information Systems Technologies

Liberal Arts/Pre-Veterinary Technology
Liberal Arts/Pre-Surgical Technology

Liberal Arts/Pre-Nursing

Surgical Technology
Technical Studies
Veterinary Technology and Veterinary Practice Management

Welding

Massage

Motorcycle Maintenance and Repair Technology
Nondestructive Testing
Nursing

Psychology

History
Fine Arts

Environmental Science

International Students (Any Major)

Accounting or Business Administration or Management and Marketing

GBCC Program

Early Childhood Education

English

Engineering Science and Math

Computer Technologies or Software Development or Linux and
Programming
Criminal Justice or Homeland Security
Cyber Security

Digital Media Communications

Educator Preparation

Bioengineering
Biological Science

Fall, 2024
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